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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 7 Men, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
27/06/2020 - 18:03 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 38.07  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 34.05
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 36.51 284
2. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.02 232
3. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.65 221
4. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 40.98 200
5. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.71 190
6. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 41.96 187
7. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.16 171
8. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 43.30 170
9. VREBALOV, Vladimir 09 11. April 44.11 161

10. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.00 151
11. ROZA, Rastko 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.75 144
12. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 46.90 134
13. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 59.98 64

DSQ DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 33.16 379
2. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 35.71 303
3. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 36.75 278
4. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 38.75 237
5. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 39.10 231
6. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 39.16 230
7. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 39.76 219
8. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 40.00 216
9. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 42.31 182

10. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 42.63 178
11. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 48.76 119
12. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 53.15 92

DSQ GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 32.00 421
2. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 33.60 364
3. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 34.45 338
4. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 36.83 276
5. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 37.00 272
6. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. April 37.23 267
7. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 37.34 265
8. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 37.64 259
9. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 39.91 217 L

10. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 40.69 205 L
11. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 40.89 202 L
12. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 41.32 195 L
13. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 42.29 182 L
14. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 42.35 182 L
15. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.97 162 L
16. MLADENOVIC, Milan 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 45.96 142 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 28.36 606
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.95 569
3. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 29.42 542
4. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 29.65 530
5. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.05 509
6. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 30.56 484
7. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.75 475
8. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 30.85 470
9. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.11 459

10. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.37 447
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 31.37 447

12. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 31.77 431
13. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 31.79 430
14. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.87 427
15. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 32.27 411
16. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.48 403
17. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.67 396
18. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 32.81 391
19. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.84 390
20. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 32.90 388
21. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 33.10 381
22. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.16 379
23. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.36 372
24. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 33.40 371
25. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 35.24 315 L
26. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 35.73 303 L
27. KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 36.66 280 L
28. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 37.02 272 L
29. DOBRIC M, Aleksa 03 11. April 37.06 271 L

DSQ RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 28.36 606
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 28.95 569
3. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 28.98 567
4. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. April 29.42 542
5. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 29.65 530
6. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.05 509
7. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 30.56 484
8. ZEMUNOVIC, Igor Genki 01 Vracar 30.73 476
9. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.75 475

10. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 30.85 470
11. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.11 459
12. RIKIC, Ejdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.37 447

VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 Vracar 31.37 447
14. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 31.77 431
15. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 31.79 430
16. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.87 427
17. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 32.00 421
18. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. April 32.24 412
19. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 32.27 411
20. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.48 403
21. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.67 396
22. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 32.81 391
23. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 32.84 390
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 7, Men, 50m Backstroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

24. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 32.90 388
25. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 33.10 381
26. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 33.16 379

MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.16 379
28. MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.36 372
29. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 33.40 371
30. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 33.60 364
31. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 34.45 338
32. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 35.24 315 L
33. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 35.71 303
34. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. April 35.73 303 L
35. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 36.51 284
36. KOTUR, Nikola 05 Vracar 36.66 280 L
37. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 36.75 278
38. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 36.83 276
39. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 37.00 272
40. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 37.02 272 L
41. DOBRIC M, Aleksa 03 11. April 37.06 271 L
42. STOJANOVIC, Jakov 07 11. April 37.23 267
43. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 37.34 265
44. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 37.64 259
45. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 38.75 237
46. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.02 232
47. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 39.10 231
48. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 39.16 230
49. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.65 221
50. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 39.76 219
51. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 39.91 217 L
52. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 40.00 216
53. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 40.69 205 L
54. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 40.89 202 L
55. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 40.98 200
56. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 41.32 195 L
57. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.71 190
58. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 41.96 187
59. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 42.29 182 L
60. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 42.31 182
61. NINKOVIC, Filip 07 PK Obilic 42.35 182 L
62. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 42.63 178
63. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 43.16 171
64. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 43.30 170
65. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 43.97 162 L
66. VREBALOV, Vladimir 09 11. April 44.11 161
67. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.00 151
68. ROZA, Rastko 09 Novi Beograd 011 45.75 144
69. MLADENOVIC, Milan 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 45.96 142 L
70. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 46.90 134
71. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 48.76 119
72. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 53.15 92
73. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 59.98 64

DSQ DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce
DSQ RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April
DSQ GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar


